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TCalligraphy by CT
Signage

Welcome Mirror 

Acrylic Welcome Signs 
Add an additional $40 for painted back

Mirror Seating Chart

Acrylic Seating Charts
 Add an additional $40 for painted back

Unplugged Ceremony Sign

Choose a Seat Sign

Signature Drink Sign

Order of Events Sign

Memorial Sign

Guestbook Sign

Photobooth Sign

Social Media Sign 

$195+

$195+




$425+

$375+



$195+

$195+

$50+

$200

$25

$25+

$25+

$20+

Paper Calligraphy

Paper Place Cards

Acrylic Place Cards

Paper Escort Cards

Certificates (name & date)

Vows

Paper Seating Charts 

$2/ea

$2.50/ea

$2.25/ea

$5/ea

$175+

$250+

Please note, our current wedding minimum is

$1000 and we are booking for July 2022 and

beyond. 
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TCalligraphy by CT
Packages

GOLD  MIRROR  -  $1 ,500

Welcome Mirror 

Mirror Seating Chart 

Unplugged Ceremony/Choose a  Seat Sign

Signature Drink Sign 

Guestbook Sign

ACRYLIC  SILVER  -  $1 ,200

Welcome Acyrlic 

Acrylic Seating Chart 

Unplugged Ceremony/Choose a Seat Sign

Signature Drink Sign 

with Painted Back

with Painted Back

BRONZE  -  $1 ,000

Welcome Mirror 

Unplugged Ceremony/Choose a Seat Sign 

Signature Drink Sign

Guestbook Sign 


